Trustees History

Historical List of Suffield Township Elected Officials

Year

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

1995

Trustee

Thomas E. Calcei

Thomas E. Calcei

Thomas E. Calcei

Thomas E. Calcei

Thomas E. Calcei

Thomas E. Calcei

Ronald C. Mishler

Ronald C. Mishler

Ronald C. Mishler

Ronald C. Mishler

Ronald C. Mishler

Ronald C. Mishler

Ronald C. Mishler

Ronald C. Mishler

Ronald C. Mishler

Ronald C. Mishler

Ronald C. Mishler

Ronald C. Mishler

Ronald C. Mishler

Ronald C. Mishler

Richard L. Fox

Trustee

David T. Vartenuk

David T. Vartunek

James A. Demboski

James A. Demboski

James A. Demboski

James A. Demboski

David T. Vartunek

David T. Vartunek

David T. Vartunek

David T. Vartunek

Carl E. Rufener, Jr

Carl E. Rufener, Jr

Carl E. Rufener, Jr

Carl E. Rufener, Jr

Carl E. Rufener, Jr

Carl E. Rufener, Jr

Carl E. Rufener, Jr

Carl E. Rufener, Jr

Carl E. Rufener, Jr

Carl E. Rufener, Jr

Carl E. Rufener, Jr

Trustee

David H. Polen

David H. Polen

David H. Polen

David H. Polen

David H. Polen

David H. Polen

David H. Polen

David H. Polen

David H. Polen

David H. Polen

David H. Polen

David H. Polen

David H. Polen

David H. Polen

David H. Polen

David H. Polen

David H. Polen

David H. Polen

David H. Polen

David H. Polen

Roy Strahler

Fiscal Officer

Lori L. Calcei

Lori L. Calcei

Lori L. Calcei

Lori L. Calcei

Lori L. Calcei

Lori L. Calcei

Lori L. Calcei

Lori L. Calcei

Paul E. Young

Paul E. Young

Paul E. Young

Paul E. Young

Paul E. Young

Paul E. Young

Paul E. Young

Paul E. Young

Paul E. Young

Paul E. Young

Paul E. Young

Paul E. Young

Paul E. Young



1994 Richard L. Fox Carl Rufener, Jr Roy Strahler Paul E. Young
1993 Richard L. Fox Carl Rufener, Jr Roy Strahler Paul E. Young
1992 Richard L. Fox Carl Rufener, Jr Roy Strahler Paul E. Young
1991 Richard L. Fox Carl Rufener, Jr Warner L. Hughes Paul E. Young
1990 James H. Humiston, Sr Carl Rufener, Jr Warner L. Hughes Paul E. Young
1989 James H. Humiston, Sr Carl Rufener, Jr Warner L. Hughes Paul E. Young
1988 James H. Humiston, Sr Carl Rufener, Jr Warner L. Hughes Paul E. Young
1987 James H. Humiston, Sr Carl Rufener, Jr Warner L. Hughes Paul E. Young
1986 James H. Humiston, Sr Carl Rufener, Jr Warner L. Hughes Paul E. Young
1985 James H. Humiston, Sr Roy Strahler Warner L. Hughes Paul E. Young
1984 James H. Humiston, Sr Roy Strahler Warner L. Hughes Richard L. Fox
1983 James H. Humiston, Sr Roy Strahler Dick Wright Richard L. Fox
1982 James H. Humiston, Sr Roy Strahler Dick Wright Richard L. Fox
1981 James H. Humiston, Sr Carl E. Rufener, Sr Dick Wright Richard L. Fox
1980 James H. Humiston, Sr Carl E. Rufener, Sr Dick Wright Richard L. Fox
1979 James H. Humiston, Sr Carl E. Rufener, Sr James A. Albertoni Richard L. Fox
1978 James H. Humiston, Sr Carl E. Rufener, Sr James A. Albertoni Richard L. Fox
1977 James H. Humiston, Sr Carl E. Rufener, Sr James A. Albertoni Richard L. Fox
1976 James H. Humiston, Sr Carl e. Rufener, Sr James A. Albertoni Richard L. Fox
1975 James H. Humiston, Sr Carl E. Rufener, Sr James A. Albertoni Richard L. Fox
1974 James H. Humiston, Sr Carl E. Rufener, Sr James A. Albertoni Richard L. Fox
1973 James A. Demboski Chester G. Cook James A. Albertoni Richard L. Fox
1972 James A. Demboski Chester G. Cook James A. Albertoni Richard L. Fox
1971 James A. Demboski Chester G. Cook Eugene P. Fox Roger H. Weaver



1970

1969

1968

1967

1966

1965

1964

1963

1962

1961

1960

1959

1958

1957

1956

1955

1954

1953

1952

1951

1950

1949

1948

1947

1946

James A. Demboski

James A. Demboski

James A. Demboski

James A. Demboski

James A. Demboski

Herman H. Paulus

Herman H. Paulus

Herman H. Paulus

Herman H. Paulus

Herman H. Paulus

Herman H. Paulus

Herman H. Paulus

Herman H. Paulus

Howard C. Cook

Howard C. Cook

Howard C. Cook

Howard C. Cook

Howard C. Cook

Howard C. Cook

Howard C. Cook

Howard C. Cook

John F. Wohlwend

John F. Wohlwend

John F. Wohlwend

John F. Wohlwend

Chester G. Cook

Chester G. Cook

Chester G. Cook

Chester G. Cook

Chester G. Cook

Paul J. Wiseman

Paul J. Wiseman

Paul J. Wiseman

Paul J. Wiseman

w

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

. Stanley Shanafelt

. Stanley Shanafelt

. Stanley Shanafelt

. Stanley Shanafelt

. Stanley Shanafelt

. Stanley Shanafelt

. Stanley Shanafelt

. Stanley Shanafelt

. Stanley Shanafelt

Hiram A. Shanafelt

Hiram A. Shanafelt

Hiram A. Shanafelt

Hiram A. Shanafelt

Hiram A. Shanafelt

Hiram A. Shanafelt

Hiram A. Shanafelt

Eugene P. Fox

Eugene P. Fox

Eugene P. Fox

Eugene P. Fox

Eugene P. Fox

Eugene P. Fox

Eugene P. Fox

Orrin O.

Orrin O.

Orrin O.

Orrin O.

Orrin O.

Orrin O.

Orrin O.

Orrin O.

Orrin O.

Orrin O.

Orrin O.

Orrin O.

Orrin O.

Orrin O.

Orrin O.

Orrin O.

Orrin O.

Orrin O.

Otto

Otto

Otto

Otto

Otto

Otto

Otto

Otto

Otto

Otto

Otto

Otto

Otto

Otto

Otto

Otto

Otto

Otto

Roger H. Weaver

Roger H. Weaver

Roger H. Weaver

Roger H. Weaver

Roger H. Weaver

Roger H. Weaver

Roger H. Weaver

Roger H. Weaver

Roger H. Weaver

Roger H. Weaver

Roger H. Weaver

Harvey Ensminger

Harvey Ensminger

Harvey Ensminger

Harvey Ensminger

Harvey Ensminger

Harvey Ensminger

Harvey Ensminger

Harvey Ensminger

Harvey Ensminger

Harvey Ensminger

Harvey Ensminger

Harvey Ensminger

Wilson Weary

Wilson Weary



1945

1944

1943

1942

1941

1940

1939

1938

1937

1936

1935

1934

1933

1932

1931

1930

1929

1928

1927

1926

1925

1924

1923

1922

John F. Wohlwend

John F. Wohlwend

John F. Wohlwend

John F. Wohlwend

John F. Wohlwend

John F. Wohlwend

John F. Wohlwend

John F. Wohlwend

John F. Wohlwend

John F. Wohlwend

John F. Wohlwend

John F. Wohlwend

John F. Wohlwend

John F. Wohlwend

John F. Weigand

John F. Weigand

John F. Weigand

John F. Weigand

John Eaver

John Eaver

Clarence R. Barnes

Clarence R. Barnes

Clarence R. Barnes

Clarence R. Barnes

Hiram A. Shanafelt

Hiram A. Shanafelt

Hiram A. Shanafelt

Hiram A. Shanafelt

Hiram A. Shanafelt

Hiram A. Shanafelt

Hiram A. Shanafelt

Hiram A. Shanafelt

J.A. Besse

J.A. Besse

J.A. Besse

J.A. Besse

H. Charles Arehart

H. Charles Arehart

H. Charles Arehart

H. Charles Arehart

H. Charles Arehart

H. Charles Arehart

S.C. Grossmyer

S.C. Grossmyer

Henry C. Miller

Henry C. Miller

Henry C. Miller

Henry C. Miller

Orrin O. Otto

Orrin O. Otto

W.H. Ruggles

W.H. Ruggles

W.H. Ruggles

W.H. Ruggles

W.H. Ruggles

W.H. Ruggles

Dennis Swartz

Dennis Swartz

Dennis Swartz

Dennis Swartz

John J. Griggy

John J. Griggy

John J. Griggy

John J. Griggy

Emmet M. Wise

Emmet M. Wise

John J. Griggy

John J. Griggy

Charles Arehart

Charles Arehart

Emmet Wise

Emmet Wise

Wilson Weary

Wilson Weary

Wilson Weary

Wilson Weary

Wilson Weary

Wilson Weary

Wilson Weary

Wilson Weary

Wilson Weary

Wilson Weary

Wilson Weary

Wilson Weary

Wilson Weary

Wilson Weary

Wilson Weary

Wilson Weary

Wilson Weary

Wilson Weary

Wilson Weary

Wilson Weary

Wilson Weary

Wilson Weary

Vern H. Miller

Vern H. Miller



1921

1920

1919

1918

1917

1916

1915

1914

1913

1912

Fred Saal

Fred Saal

John R. Kline

John R. Kline

John R. Kline

Emmit B. Mishler

Emmit B. Mishler

Emmit B. Mishler

J.A. Lutz

J.A. Lutz

Henry C. Miller

Henry C. Miller

Henry C. Miller

Henry C. Miller

Henry C. Miller

Henry C. Miller

J.W. Bissler

J.W. Bissler

W.H. Etter

W.H. Etter

Emmet Wise

John L. May

John F. Weigand

John F. Weigand

Ruben F. Mumaw

Ruben F. Mumaw

Lewis Hawk

C.C. Corl

J.J. Griggy

J.J. Griggy

Vern H.

Vern H.

Vern H.

Vern H.

Vern H.

Vern H.

Vern H.

Vern H.

Vern H.

Vern H.

Miller

Miller

Miller

Miller

Miller

Miller

Miller

Miller

Miller

Miller





